
Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT
This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000024344

PHONE 386.965.1090

LAKE CITY

PHONE 752-8433

LAKE CITY

SHAWN K. SUMMERFIELD PHONE 386.362.3964

90E, TR ON 100, TR ON 245 A, TO MARY ETTA TERRACE

AND ITS THE 3RDM!H ON R.

FL 32056

FL 32025

TYPE DEVELOPMENT MIH & UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00

HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES

FOUNDATION

LAND USE & ZONING A-3

WALLS ROOF PITCH

MAX. HEIGHT

FLOOR

Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00

NO. EX.D.U. FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.

BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE $ 0.00

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF ThIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THISPROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDiTIONAL PERMITS REQUIREDFROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

“WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FORIMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEYBEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.”
This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION. IN ORDERTHAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORKAUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

DATE 04/O/2006

APPLICANT JESUS CANTU

ADDRESS P0 BOX 107

OWNER WENDELL FEAGLE/JESUS CANTU - M/H

ADDRESS 177

CONTRACTOR

SE MARY ETFA TERR

LOCATION OF PROPERTY

PARCEL ID 11-4S-17-08309-000 SUBDIVISION PARADISE VILLAGE

LOT 35 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES

IH0000782 \J4

JTH NEXISTING T-54-6135 BLK

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor’s License Number Applicant/Owner/Contractor

Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning check by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: 1 FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD. MHP. ASSESSMENTS CHARGED. REPLACEMENT ONLY.

SECTION 2.3.8.

Check # or Cash CASH REC’D

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footer/Slab)
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor

date/app. by date/app. by
Electrical rough-in

Heat & Air Duct Pen, beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by

date/app. byReconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/appE date/app. by

M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. 5T date/app. by date/app. by

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT

INSPECTORS

MISC. FEES $ 200.00 ZONING CERT. FEE $ 50.00 FIRE FEE $ 0.00 WASTE FEE $

ZONE FEE $ 25.00 CULVERT FEE $

______

TOTAL FEE 275.00

CLERKS OFFICE

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



PERMIT APPLiCATiON I MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

For Qffie Use 0nIi (RevIsed 8-23.05) Zoning Official Q’-”-
‘ Building Official o,t 2h’ ?.2?c ó

U(oD 3- jO Date ReceIved 3 J (T.o By (J-I Permit # c’3 t(

Flood Zone_______ Development Permit ‘ Zoning Land Use Plan Map Category_a

Comments -
2 .

.

FEMA Map#

_________

Elevation__________ Finished Floor________ River_________ In Floodway_________

Site Plan with Setbacks Shown SIgned Site Plan AEH Release WeIl letter lstIng well

Copy of Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner .etter of Authorization from installer

• PropertyiD# II &5-/7 o3O9—Ooo

• New Mobile Home_________________

__________________
___________

Applicant tA-’-4-

_______________

Name of Property Owner_ €-ILÜ

____________________

911 Address Ia’ C J) ILL -

Circle the correct power company -

_________________
__________

(Circle One) -

_______________________
_______________

Clay Electric

Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy

Name of Owner of Mobile Home Phone # çL3

Address /7? J! %it-

Relationship to Property Owner

Current Number of Dwellings on Property /

Lot Size kc )( gi Total Acreage_____________________________

Do you: Have an need a Culvert Permit or a Culvert Waiver (Circle one)

is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home ‘.-/s

Driving Directions to the Property E *) (AfO6 -r cJ,c LlI’
///i /ir i’— ,E 3.1- /4leii#g 7ir

‘t(’ vfl .)-ii t

• Name of Licensed Dealerllnstaller 5L (/Phone # (cj- &
• lnstallersAddress ‘10q3 /“- .. L1

.

• License Number I,LCYO ‘72 Installation Decal # .277

i2’$ ( Yi//4 L€rrZ5
Must have a copy of the property deed

Used Mobile Hpme Year

Pone# 9, /& 9c
2-

Phone# - :25;L-

e4 ? :

•

a

U

U
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DSearchResults Page 1 of 2

Columbia County Property
Appraiser
DB Last Updated: 3/7/2006

Parcel: 11 -4S-1 7-08309-000

2006 Proposed Values
Tax Record j [ Property Card j Interactive GIS Map ] Print.

Owner & Property Info

Owners Name FEAGLE WENDELL

Site Address PARADISE VILLAGE MHP 3 .5
Mailing 195 SE BIKINI DRIVE

(PARADISE VILLAGE MH PARK)Address LAKE CITY, FL 320259404

Brief Legal W112 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, EX THE S 5 AC & EX
RD. (PARADISE VILLAGE MH PARK)

Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value cnt: (3) $98,805.00

Ag Land Value cnt: (0) $0.00

Building Value cnt: (2) $13,511.00

XFOB Value cnt: (22) $211,941.00

Total
Appraised $324,257.00

Value

Sales History

<cPrev Search Result: 7 of 13 Next>>

Use Desc. (code) PARKING/MH (002801)

Neighborhood 11417.00

Tax District 3

UD Codes MKTAO2

Market Area 02

Total Land
14.490 ACRESArea

Just Value $324,257.00

Class Value $0.00

Assessed
$324,257.00Value

Exempt Value $0.00

Total Taxable
$324,257.00

Value

Sale Date I BooklPage I Inst. Type Sale Vimp Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price
NONE

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item Bldg Desc Year BIt Ext. Walls Heated S.F. Actual S.F. Bldg Value
2 MOBILE HME (000800) 1979 Alum Siding (26) 1440 1440 $9,687.00

3 OFFICE LOW (004900) 1976 Alum Siding (26) 240 360 $3,824.00

Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code Desc Year Bit Value Units Dims Condition (% Good)
0259 MHP HOOKUP 0 $161,000.00 70.000 0 x 0 x 0 AP (50.00)

0280 POOL RICON lg7g $6,963.00 512.000 16 x 32 x 0 (.00)

0166 CONC,PAVMT 1997 $35.00 1.000 5 x 7 x 0 (.00)

0166 CONC,PAVMT 1997 $25.00 1.000 5 x 5 x 0 (.00)

0166 CONC,PAVMT 1997 $25.00 1.000 5 x 5 x 0 (.00)

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value
000210 TRLR PARK (MKT) 13.490 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $6,000.00 $80,940.00

000102 SFR/MH (MKT) 1.000 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $15,865.20 $15,865.00

009945 WELL/SEPT (MKT) 1.000 UT - (.000AC) 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser

7 of 13

DB Last Updated: 3/7/2006

http :Ilwww. columbia.floridapa. com/GIS/D SearchResults.asp 3/23/2006
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LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Date: 3 2ix

Columbia County Building Department
P.O. Box 1529
Lake City, FL 32056

I A4J& 13S iicense No. /dOO)7 do hereby

Authorize ET6/S ( to pull and sign permits on my

behalf.

Sincerely,

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 2 Y day of ø’’ ic 2OO

Nota b1ic:__________________

My commission expires: 2r, or
Personally Known_______

Produced Valid Identification:_________________

LAURIE HODSON
MY COMMISSION # OD 333503

EXPIRES: June 2S, 2008
Bonded Thni Nolary Pubhc Underwriters



LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32025 Of
MOBILE HOME PARK

March 22, 2006

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Jesus Cantu has been approved to move a mobile home on Lot

35, Paradise Village Mobile Home Park, address 177 SE Mary

Etta Terrace, Lake City, Florida.

If you need further information please call the office between

8:30 a.m. and 5:p.m. Monday thru Friday.

Sincerely,

L’

Wendell Feagle
Owner/Manager

WF/bg



SITE PLAN EXAMPLE I WORKSHEET

Use this example to draw your own site plan. Show all existing buildings and any other
homes on this property and show the distances between them, Also show where the
roads or roads are around the property. This site plan can also be used for the 911
Addressing department if you include the distance from the driveway to the nearest
property line.
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